
6.5 PICKUP BOX

CHART

Main MenuSite Map Ram Home
ALL IN

+
OUT

-PRINT

Position the mouse over the code for instant dimension



6.5 PICKUP BOX

VIEWS

Code Description       IN M/M    Cu. Ft.
L504 Cab to Box Bed 0.7 17.4
L505 Pickup Body Length @ Floor 75.9 1927.6
L506 Pickup Body Length @ Top of Box 74.5 1892.1
L507 Overall Length of Box at Centerline 80.6 2048.2
CL513 Rear Axle to Inside Box at Rear 40.3 1023.6
CL551 Front of Box to end of Open Tailgate 100.0 2540.4
H503 Pickup Body Height 20.2 512.3
H504 Top of Wheel House to Top of Floor 9.0 228.2
W107 Maximum Box Width Outer 79.6 2021.1
CH509 Box Floor to Center of Fuel Door 7.3 185.4
W201 Width between Rear Wheel House 51.0 1295.4
W204 Tailgate Opening 63.5 1611.7
W500 Cargo Width 66.4 1686.9

V5 Cargo Volume Maximum (Box) Cubic Ft.  57.74
A #1 Stake To #2 Stake 70.3 1785.6
B Front of Box To #1 Stake 3.6 91.9
C Stake Pocket Size 2.4x1.8 61x45
D Width between Center of Stake Pockets Front 68.4 1736.3
E Width between Center of Stake Pockets Rear 65.1 1654.2
F Bulkhead Opening 1.5x4.2 38x106
G # 1 Bulkhead to center of rear Axle 24.9 632.8
H # 2 Bulkhead to center of rear Axle 26.4 669.5
I End of Frame to back of Box 4.9 124.4

Main MenuSite Map Ram Home
ALL IN

+
OUT

-PRINT


	Ram Home
	Select a Pickup Box
	6.5 Box Views
	6.5 Box Chart


	Main Menu

	D: 
	E: 
	C: 
	B: 
	A: 
	W500: 
	W204: 
	W201: 
	L507: 
	L505: 
	L506: 
	CL513: 
	L504: 
	H503: 
	CH509: 
	F: 
	G: 
	H: 
	I: 
	CL551: 
	W107: 
	H504: 


