6.5 PICKUP BOX

POSITION THE MOUSE OVER THE CODE FOR INSTANT DIMENSION





P + 🔍 **)**-**PRINT** ÅLL ĪN OUT

6.5 PICKUP BOX

Code	Description	IN	M/M	Cu. Ft.
L504	Cab to Box Bed	0.7	17.4	
L505	Pickup Body Length @ Floor	75.9	1927.6	
L506	Pickup Body Length @ Top of Box	74.5	1892.1	
L507	Overall Length of Box at Centerline	80.6	2048.2	
CL513	Rear Axle to Inside Box at Rear	40.3	1023.6	
CL551	Front of Box to end of Open Tailgate	100.0	2540.4	
H503	Pickup Body Height	20.2	512.3	
H504	Top of Wheel House to Top of Floor	9.0	228.2	
W107	Maximum Box Width Outer	79.6	2021.1	
CH509	Box Floor to Center of Fuel Door	7.3	185.4	
W201	Width between Rear Wheel House	51.0	1295.4	
W204	Tailgate Opening	63.5	1611.7	
W500	Cargo Width	66.4	1686.9	
V5	Cargo Volume Maximum (Box) Cubic Ft.			57.74
A	#1 Stake To #2 Stake	70.3	1785.6	
В	Front of Box To #1 Stake	3.6	91.9	
С	Stake Pocket Size	2.4x1.8	61x45	
D	Width between Center of Stake Pockets Front	68.4	1736.3	
E	Width between Center of Stake Pockets Rear	65.1	1654.2	
F	Bulkhead Opening	1.5x4.2	38x106	
G	# 1 Bulkhead to center of rear Axle	24.9	632.8	
Н	# 2 Bulkhead to center of rear Axle	26.4	669.5	
	End of Frame to back of Box	4.9	124.4	





